
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sat-7 STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08EX Yards:  183 SCT:  73

08063 Whimzi 47.80 0 01 100Q 0Falk 0

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  183 SCT:  68

12074 Shire 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Nickolaou 1

12126 Mabel 62.90 1 0 0NQ 1Bush 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  188 SCT:  66

16128 Mazi 52.33 2 1 0NQ 1Bartz 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  192 SCT:  62

20132 Lyric 69.94 3 1 0NQ 0Levenhagen 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  192 SCT:  66

24090 Bliss 44.86 0 01 100Q 0Mathias 0

Class Hgt: 12EX P Yards:  188 SCT:  71

12052 Deano 54.01 0 01 100Q 0Soligny 0

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  192 SCT:  67

16120 Secret 0.00 0 0 0AIS 0McConico 0

16040 Prada 61.15 3 0 0NQ 1Mark 0

16121 Haven 57.77 3 0 0NQ 1Rawlings 0

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  192 SCT:  71

20123 Sierra 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Slakey 1

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  183 SCT:  73

08061 Haema 35.87 0 01 100Q 0Nickolaou 0

08062 Ben 41.87 0 02 100Q 0Breese 0

08069 Paige 41.91 0 03 100Q 0Gahan 0

08070 Nadine 42.95 0 04 100Q 0Falk 0

08064 Eli 58.72 0 0 100Q 0Soligny 0

08066 Paris 47.93 1 1 0NQ 0Carlson 0

08068 Zim 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Dingmann 1

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  183 SCT:  68

12076 Callie 39.41 0 01 100Q 0Laubersheimer 0

12071 Aksel 38.23 0 0 0NQ 1Rawlings 0

12073 Wheezer 58.67 1 0 0NQ 1Grote 0

12077 Lucky 61.44 0 1 0NQ 0Johnson 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  188 SCT:  66

16087 Mozzer 34.49 0 01 100Q 0Miller 0

16081 Black Jax 42.30 0 02 100Q 0Waltonen 0

16079 Butter 44.00 0 03 100Q 0Mitzel 0

16085 Luna 46.43 0 04 100Q 0Bartz 0

16082 Blink 46.78 0 0 100Q 0Kothe 0

16080 Pebbles 68.91 2 0 0NQ 0Child 0

16083 Zeva 50.88 0 1 0NQ 0Koon 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  192 SCT:  62

20092 Jouney 0.00 0 0 0AIS 0McConico 0

20088 Bounce 36.00 0 01 100Q 0Hostetter 0

20096 Twizzle 42.80 0 02 100Q 0Loose 0

20099 Gracie 42.81 0 03 100Q 0Niver 0

20097 Free-Beer 44.84 0 04 100Q 0Carlier 0

20078 Fozzie 52.75 0 1 0NQ 0Schafer 0

20093 Keen 74.23 1 2 0NQ 1Callery 0

20094 Bailey 60.63 0 1 0NQ 0Fiebiger 0
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Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20095 Navi 39.16 2 0 0NQ 2Kuschel 0

20098 Sully 55.20 2 0 0NQ 2Sakizadeh 0

20100 Harley 45.61 0 2 0NQ 0Hafner 0

20101 Auggie 41.27 1 1 0NQ 0McCabe 0

20103 Fi 37.43 1 1 0NQ 0Cross 0

20104 Rave 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Kothe 1

20105 Vista 54.97 0 0 0NQ 1Halfen 0

20106 Yikes 52.30 1 0 0NQ 1Flaws 0

20108 Ryker 40.80 0 0 0NQ 1Waldhauser 0

20109 Sophie 59.04 0 2 0NQ 0Johnson 0

20089 Roadie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Crone 0

20107 Ryder 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Crone 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  192 SCT:  66

24112 Paisley 42.39 0 01 100Q 0Goetzke 0

24113 Zim 43.14 0 02 100Q 0Decker 0

24111 Charli 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0McFadden 1

24114 Merriman 42.03 0 0 0NQ 1Taylor 0

24116 Ripley 56.11 1 0 0NQ 1Mathias 0

24117 Athena 39.23 1 0 0NQ 0Gorman 0

24118 Quest 42.65 0 0 0NQ 1Rensink 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  183 SCT:  78

04027 Yoshi 49.34 0 01 100Q 0Nawrocki 0

04026 Marcel 60.55 0 02 100Q 0Anderson 0

04028 Lena 76.68 0 03 100Q 0Costello 0

04030 Chewie 78.70 0 04 100Q 0Nawrocki 0

04029 Francois 42.17 0 1 0NQ 0Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  183 SCT:  73

08031 Kindle 42.93 0 01 100Q 0Olson 0

08032 Otis 49.38 0 02 100Q 0Laubersheimer 0

08033 Chesca 52.96 0 03 100Q 0Foster 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  188 SCT:  71

12034 Sketcher 35.58 0 01 100Q 0Miller 0

12035 Zada 39.35 0 02 100Q 0Bush 0

12037 Eddie 41.82 0 03 100Q 0Mendoza 0

12036 Minne 53.72 0 04 100Q 0Johnson 0

12039 Sparky 44.31 2 0 0NQ 1Rimstad 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  192 SCT:  67

16046 Magnus 33.08 0 01 100Q 0Anderson 0

16050 Tory 40.30 0 02 100Q 0Mark 0

16054 Jazzy 42.80 0 03 100Q 0Loose 0

16053 Bear 43.59 0 04 100Q 0Schafer 0

16051 Mira 46.86 0 0 100Q 0Reedy 0

16041 Chia 41.25 1 0 0NQ 0Stein 0

16043 Tilly 48.41 2 1 0NQ 3Waldhauser 0

16044 Booty 0.00 3 1 0NQ 3Belz 1

16047 Petra 51.48 0 0 0NQ 1Sutich 0

16048 Lark 72.05 0 0 85NQ 0Ross 0

16049 Laser 57.42 1 1 0NQ 0Callery 0

16045 Marshal 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0O'Sell 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  192 SCT:  71
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20058 Nyx 42.00 0 01 100Q 0Mathias 0

20057 Ice 58.30 0 0 0NQ 4Scott 0

20060 Smokey 62.41 1 0 0NQ 0Halfen 0

20059 Mila 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Reidt 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV A Yards:  158 SCT:  75

20025 Sunny 59.30 2 01 90Q 0Meyer 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV B Yards:  158 SCT:  90

08020 Kit 0.00 1 0 0NQ 2Gahan 1

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  158 SCT:  75

20014 Brink 0.00 0 0 0AJC 0Carlier 0

20022 Pip 60.42 2 2 0NQ 0Olson 0

Class Hgt: 24NOV B Yards:  158 SCT:  77

24023 Quincy 96.49 2 1 0NQ 1Foster 0

24024 Delia 67.89 0 3 0NQ 2Houg 0

24115 Pink 0.00 0 2 0NQ 1Houg 1

Class Hgt: 12NOV P Yards:  158 SCT:  83

12006 Tucci 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Gordon 0

Class Hgt: 08OPEN Yards:  167 SCT:  79

08007 Ichi 51.09 1 1 0NQ 1Falk 0

Class Hgt: 12OPEN Yards:  167 SCT:  76

12127 Aiko 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Olson 1

Class Hgt: 16OPEN Yards:  167 SCT:  72

16009 Surly 89.88 6 1 0NQ 5Myers McKenney 0

16129 Maisy 70.12 3 0 0NQ 2McCabe 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  167 SCT:  68

20010 Yenko 45.35 3 0 0NQ 1Falk 0

20012 Gusto 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Lisson 0

20013 Hype 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Edstrom 0

Class Hgt: 24OPEN Yards:  167 SCT:  70

24016 Cooper 43.60 1 01 95Q 0Connolly 0

Class Hgt: 08OPEN P Yards:  167 SCT:  81

08002 Dylan 54.18 2 1 0NQ 1Fiskum 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN P Yards:  167 SCT:  75

20122 Cristo 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Olson 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  69

08066 Paris 59.22 1 0 0NQ 0Carlson 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12077 Lucky 52.38 1 0 0NQ 1Johnson 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16081 Black Jax 0.00 1 1 0NQ 1Waltonen 1

16087 Mozzer 45.34 1 2 0NQ 0Miller 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  55

20092 Jouney 0.00 0 0 0AIS 0McConico 0

20103 Fi 36.94 0 01* 100Q 0Cross 0

20088 Bounce 41.07 0 02 100Q 0Hostetter 0

20078 Fozzie 47.08 0 03 100Q 0Schafer 0

20095 Navi 40.00 0 0 0NQ 1Kuschel 0

20106 Yikes 52.29 1 0 0NQ 2Flaws 0
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Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

24113 Zim 51.16 0 01* 100Q 0Decker 0

24117 Athena 41.66 1 0 0NQ 1Gorman 0

Class Hgt: 04PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  74

04026 Marcel 59.10 0 01 100Q 0Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  70

08033 Chesca 59.85 0 01 100Q 0Foster 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12039 Sparky 45.74 0 01* 100Q 0Rimstad 0

12035 Zada 46.21 0 1 0NQ 1Bush 0

12036 Minne 67.00 1 1 0NQ 1Johnson 0

12037 Eddie 46.89 0 1 0NQ 1Mendoza 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16041 Chia 41.54 0 01* 100Q 0Stein 0

16053 Bear 48.32 0 02 100Q 0Schafer 0

16044 Booty 49.48 0 1 0NQ 2Belz 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

20058 Nyx 52.12 1 0 0NQ 0Mathias 0

20059 Mila 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Reidt 0
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